Hot Products Guide
Fiber Solutions
2
Campus Fiber Solutions
Contents
Your campus network can do more .......................................................3
Fiber cables ................................................................................................4
EPX  .........................................................................................................12

A1: CommScope indoor/outdoor fiber-optic cables operate in a wide range of
temperatures and end-user environments. Storage and operating temperature ranges
are found on the cable specifications.
Q2: Has CommScope performed an environmental impact study of its fiber cabling?
A2: Yes, CommScope has completed a life-cycle assessment study and has
Environmental Product Declarations for a wide range of fiber cables.
Q3: What are the benefits of CommScope rollable ribbon fiber cables?
A3: CommScope rollable ribbon fiber cables offer higher fiber counts and greater
fiber density. They also enable mass fusion splicing for faster cable installation.
5
Fiber Cables
FIBER CABLES
Material ID Product number Description Fiber strands
OM3 Multimode, Indoor, Plenum, Tight Buffer, Non-Armored
700009772 P-006-DS-5L-FSUAQ 6-Strand 50-micron, OM3 Plenum Distribution  6
700009731 P-012-DS-5L-FSUAQ 12-Strand 50-micron, OM3 Plenum Distribution  12
760018689 P-024-DS-5L-FSUAQ 24-Strand 50-micron, OM3 Plenum Distribution  24
700211147 P-048-DS-5L-FMUAQ 48-Strand 50-micron, OM3 Plenum Distribution  48
OM3 Multimode, Indoor, Plenum, Tight Buffer, Armored
760127639 P-006-DZ-5L-FSUAQ 6-Strand 50-micron, OM3 Plenum Armored Distribution 6
760127647 P-012-DZ-5L-FSUAQ 12-Strand 50-micron, OM3 Plenum Armored Distribution 12
760127902 P-024-DZ-5L-FSUAQ 24-Strand 50-micron, OM3 Plenum Armored Distribution 24
OM3 Multimode, Indoor/Outdoor, Plenum, Tight Buffer, Non-Armored
760036418 P-006-OD-5L-FSUBK 6-Strand 50-micron, OM3 IN/OUT Plenum Distribution 6
760037374 P-012-OD-5L-FSUBK 12-Strand 50-micron, OM3 IN/OUT Plenum Distribution 12
760037390 P-024-OD-5L-FSUBK 24-Strand 50-micron, OM3 IN/OUT Plenum Distribution 24
6
Fiber Cables
FIBER CABLES
Material ID Product number Description Fiber strands
OM4 Multimode, Indoor, Plenum, Tight Buffer, Non-Armored
760012138 P-006-DS-5K-FSUAQ 6-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Plenum Distribution 6
760006411 P-012-DS-5K-FSUAQ 12-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Plenum Distribution 12
760018697 P-024-DS-5K-FSUAQ 24-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Plenum Distribution 24
760024554 P-048-DS-5K-FMUAQ 48-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Plenum Distribution 48
OM4 Multimode, Indoor, Plenum, Tight Buffer, Armored
760128181 P-006-DZ-5K-FSUAQ 6-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Plenum Armored Distribution 6
760128017 P-012-DZ-5K-FSUAQ 12-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Plenum Armored Distribution 12
760127910 P-024-DZ-5K-FSUAQ 24-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Plenum Armored Distribution 24
760125971 P-048-DZ-5K-FSUAQ 48-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Plenum Armored Distribution 48
OM4 Multimode, Indoor/Outdoor, Tight Buffer, Non-Armored
760036426 P-006-OD-5K-FSUBK 6-Strand 50-micron, OM4 IN/OUT Plenum Distribution 6
760037432 P-012-OD-5K-FSUBK 12-Strand 50-micron, OM4 IN/OUT Plenum Distribution 12
760037457 P-024-OD-5K-FSUBK 24-Strand 50-micron, OM4 IN/OUT Plenum Distribution 24
7
Fiber Cables
FIBER CABLES
Material ID Product number Description Fiber strands
OM4 Multimode, OSP, Gel-Free, Loose Fiber, Non-Armored
760054288 D-012-LN-5K-F12NS 12-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Outdoor Loose-Tube 12
760054296 D-024-LN-5K-F12NS 24-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Outdoor Loose-Tube 24
760054312 D-048-LN-5K-F12NS 48-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Outdoor Loose-Tube 48
760054338 D-072-LN-5K-F12NS 72-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Outdoor Loose-Tube 72
OM4 Multimode, OSP, Gel-Free, Loose Fiber, Armored
760053736 D-012-LA-5K-F12NS 12-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Outdoor Armored Loose-Tube 12
760053744 D-024-LA-5K-F12NS 24-Strand 50-micron, OM4 Outdoor Armored Loose-Tube 24
8
Fiber Cables
FIBER CABLES
Material ID Product number Description Fiber strands
OS2 Singlemode, Indoor, Plenum, Tight Buffer, Non-Armored
760004333 P-006-DS-8W-FSUYL 6-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Plenum Distribution 6
760004358 P-012-DS-8W-FSUYL 12-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Plenum Distribution 12
760018630 P-024-DS-8W-FSUYL 24-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Plenum Distribution 24
760004382 P-048-DS-8W-FMUYL 48-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Plenum Distribution 48
OS2 Singlemode, Indoor, Plenum, Tight Buffer, Armored
760127795 P-006-DZ-8W-FSUYL 6-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Plenum Armored Distribution 6
760127803 P-012-DZ-8W-FSUYL 12-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Plenum Armored Distribution 12
760127886 P-024-DZ-8W-FSUYL 24-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Plenum Armored Distribution 24
760127837 P-048-DZ-8W-FMUYL 48-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Plenum Armored Distribution 48
OS2 Singlemode, Indoor, Riser, Tight Buffer, Armored
760127308 R-006-DZ-8W-FSUYL 6-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Riser Armored Distribution 6
760127316 R-012-DZ-8W-FSUYL 12-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Riser Armored Distribution 12
760127373 R-024-DZ-8W-FSUYL 24-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Riser Armored Distribution 24
760127340 R-048-DZ-8W-FMUYL 48-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Riser Armored Distribution 48
9
Fiber Cables
FIBER CABLES
Material ID Product number Description Fiber strands
OS2 Singlemode, Indoor/Outdoor, Plenum, Tight Buffer, Non-Armored
760036384 P-006-OD-8W-FSUBK 6-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 IN/OUT Plenum Distribution 6
760037192 P-012-OD-8W-FSUBK 12-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 IN/OUT Plenum Distribution 12
760037218 P-024-OD-8W-FSUBK 24-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 IN/OUT Plenum Distribution 24
OS2 Singlemode, Indoor/Outdoor, Plenum, Tight Buffer, Armored
760139899 P-006-OZ-8W-FSUBK 6-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 IN/OUT Plenum Armored Distribution 6
760134924 P-012-OZ-8W-FSUBK 12-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 IN/OUT Plenum Armored Distribution 12
OS2 Singlemode, Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, Loose Fiber, Non-Armored
760086355 R-006-LN-8W-F06BK/25D 6-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 IN/OUT Riser Loose-Tube 6
760086371 R-012-LN-8W-F12BK/25D 12-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 IN/OUT Riser Loose-Tube 12
760086405 R-024-LN-8W-F12BK/25D 24-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 IN/OUT Riser Loose-Tube 24
760086470 R-048-LN-8W-F12BK/25D 48-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 IN/OUT Riser Loose-Tube 48
OS2 Singlemode, Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, Loose Fiber, Armored
760120261 R-012-LZ-8W-F12BK/25D 12-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 IN/OUT Riser Armored Loose-Tube 12
760130088 R-024-LZ-8W-F12BK/25D 24-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 IN/OUT Riser Armored Loose-Tube 24
10
Fiber Cables
FIBER CABLES
Material ID Product number Description Fiber strands
8G1 Singlemode, Indoor, Plenum, Rollable Ribbon
760251512 P-024-MP-RR-F12YL/8G1/99N 24-Strand 8.3-micron, G.657 Plenum Rollable Ribbon 24
760251513 P-048-MP-RR-F12YL/8G1/99N 48-Strand 8.3-micron, G.657 Plenum Rollable Ribbon 48
760239139 P-144-CN-RR-F12YL/8G1/99E 144-Strand 8.3-micron, G.657 Plenum Central-Tube Rollable Ribbon 144
760239140 P-288-CN-RR-F12YL/8G1/99E 288-Strand 8.3-micron, G.657 Plenum Central-Tube Rollable Ribbon 288
8G1 Singlemode, Indoor, OFNR/LSZH, Rollable Ribbon
760256411 Z-024-MP-RR-F12BK/8G1/99N/C 24-Strand 8.3-micron, G.657 OFNR/LSZH Rollable Ribbon 24

Ribbon
288
11
Fiber Cables
FIBER CABLES
Material ID Product number Description Fiber strands
OS2 Singlemode, OSP, Gel-Free, Loose Fiber, Non-Armored
760053843 D-012-LN-8W-F12NS 12-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Outdoor Loose-Tube 12
760053850 D-024-LN-8W-F12NS 24-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Outdoor Loose-Tube 24
760053876 D-048-LN-8W-F12NS 48-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Outdoor Loose-Tube 48
760053892 D-072-LN-8W-F12NS 72-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Outdoor Loose-Tube 72
OS2 Singlemode, OSP, Gel-Free, Loose Fiber, Armored
760053280 D-012-LA-8W-F12NS 12-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Outdoor Armored Loose-Tube 12
760053298 D-024-LA-8W-F12NS 24-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Outdoor Armored Loose-Tube 24
760053314 D-048-LA-8W-F12NS 48-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Outdoor Armored Loose-Tube 48
760053330 D-072-LA-8W-F12NS 72-Strand 8.3-micron, OS2 Outdoor Armored Loose-Tube 72